Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

Meeting

Political Affairs, Athens
(7 May)
Political Affairs, Athens
(7 May)
Political Affairs, Athens
(7 May)
Political Affairs, Athens
(7 May)
Political Affairs, Athens
(7 May)

Attendees

Lord Anderson

Brian Binley

Jim Hood

Robert Walter

TOTAL

Travel (£)

424.31

1,509.79

1,190.55

1,135.78

4,260.43

COMMITTEE ON POLITICAL AFFAIRS
AND DEMOCRACY

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)

369.62

110.11

421.97

368.72

1,270.42

Total (£)

793.93

1,619.90

1,612.52

1,504.50

5,530.85

1st Quarter April-June 2014



