COMMITTEE ON POLITICAL AFFAIRS AND DEMOCRACY

Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)
Political Affairs, Athens (7 May)	Lord Anderson	424.31	369.62	793.93
Political Affairs, Athens (7 May)	Brian Binley	1,509.79	110.11	1,619.90
Political Affairs, Athens (7 May)	Jim Hood	1,190.55	421.97	1,612.52
Political Affairs, Athens (7 May)	Robert Walter	1,135.78	368.72	1,504.50
Political Affairs, Athens (7 May)	TOTAL	4,260.43	1,270.42	5,530.85